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The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name

Easter Hamper JAN24

Product Code

SHOP00239

Product Description

Allergens

Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts yes yes

Celery no no

Crustaceans no no

Eggs yes yes

Fish no no

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard no no

Peanut no no

Sesame no no

Soya yes yes

Sulphites yes yes

Ingredients

Water, Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Whey Butter (10%) (Whey
Cream (Milk), Salt), Sugar, WHOLEGOOD JAM Orange Marmalade jam 12x220g (Cane Sugar* (44%),
Bitter Orange* (24%), Water (22%), Orange* (8%), Lemon Juice* (2%)), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium,
Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg, Butter (Milk), Flour (4%) (Wheat Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Flour (3%) (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Icing
Sugar (Sugar, Anti-Caking Agent (Calcium Phosphate)), Milk, Sour Cream (Pasteurised Milk), Sultanas
(2%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Currants (1%) (Currants, Sunflower Oil), Cranberries (1%) (Cranberries,
Sugar, Sunflower QOil), Wholemeal Flour (Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin
(B3), Thiamine (B1)), Buttermilk (Milk), Durum Wheat Semolina, Wholemeal Rye Flour, Lemon Juice,
Dried Sour Cherries (Cherries, Sugar, Sunflower Qil), Dark Couverture Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar,
Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Whipping Cream (Milk), Roasted
Hazelnuts, Dark Chocolate Couverture (Cocoa Beans, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder,
Emulsifiers (Sunflower Lecithin), Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Natural Vanilla Extract), Lemon Juice
(1%), Rapeseed Oil, Water (1%), Ground Almonds, Rye Flour none, Orange Juice, Pasteurised Free
Range Liquid Whole Egg, Candied Orange Peel (Orange, Sugar, Glucose Syrup), Organic Wholemeal
Emmer Wheat Flour (1%), Wholemeal flour (Gluten), Barley Flour, Lemon Zest (0%), Yeast (Yeast,
Emulsifier (Sorbitan Monostearate)), Sea Salt, Medium Free Range Eggs Eggs, Wheat Gluten, Salt,
Baking Powder (Raising Agents (Sodium acid pyrophosphate, Sodium bicarbonate), Wheat Flour
(Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine)), Wholemeal Spelt Flour (0%) (Wheat), Granulated Sugar (White
Sugar), Chocolate Powder Bensdorp [25kg bag] (cocoa powder, acidity regulator: E 501i), Orange Zest,
Ground Cinnamon (Remove ALLERGEN if FP contains LESS THAN 10ppm) (Sulphites), Nutmeg,
Mixed Spice (Coriander, Cassia, Ginger, Fennel, Nutmeg, Clove, Cardamom), Organic Wholemeal
Emmer Wheat Flour, Wholemeal Spelt Flour (Wheat), Coffee Granules, Raising Agent (Sodium
Bicarbonate), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed Oil, Anti-foaming Agent (Dimethylpolysiloxane)), Vanilla Extract
(Invert Sugar, Vanilla Concentrate, Spent Vanilla Powder), Grains Of Paradise, Cloves, Star Anise Star
Anise, Nutmeg Whole 1kg Nutmeg

Claims

Serving Size

Shelf Life




Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1566.82 1566.82
Energy (kcal) 375.481 375.481
Fat (9) 16.8225 16.8225
Saturates (g) 9.44172 9.44172
Carbohydrates(g) 50.4399 50.4399
Total Sugars (g) 23.6469 23.6469
Protein (g) 6.32137 6.32137
Salt (g) 0.715 0.715

Fibre (g) 2.55316 2.55316

Storage Conditions

Additional Information




